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WHITE WINE CHILLER 2.5M

Start Date 02 October 2019



Product_ID Desc_A

100334
100422
100498
100775
101054
101114
101132
101133
101360
101370
101522
101768
102295
102667
136556
302514
316485
331427
338510
356899
358741
380
402098
445897
449721
526341
526786
526789
546005
578325
582142
585662
585783
591217
592460
592471
598609
6
600142
600147
600151
612667
615948
626899
632592
636735
637197
643588
643599
645381
646640
646642
646645
700173

29300727406532
29300727549239
5060078183550
5060078183734
3185370000335
5010186111938
5010186113284
5010186113185
85000020319
85000022924
8005890022011
9311218112043
9312088002243
5010186109980
29300727008521
5010186109706
9311218000661
5060078183239
6001108075864

5018970005777

5010186111853
37804320256901
5060078183710
5010186111754

85000014448
9312088002359
18341751024
5010186113192
37804320355970
9322214011520
4008005900307
4008005900338

5010134012065
69414024524252
8005890010063
5010186108877
37804320301175
5011166039280
5060078184144

5010134014137
5011166032267
5011166032274
5011166032250
5060215330786
15060215330028
15060215330080
8005890299284

Product List

WHITE WINE CHILLER 2.5M.plnx

Name

JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY 75CL
JACOBS CREEK SEMILLION CHARDONNAY 75CL
BLOSSOM HILL WHITE 75CL

BLOSSOM HILL SAUVIGNON BLANC
MOET & CHANDON N.V. 75CL

STAMPS CHARDONNAY SEMILLION
HARDY VR PINOT GRIGIO

HARDY VR CHARDONNAY 75CL

DARK HORSE CHARDONNAY

DARK HORSE SAUVIGNON BLANC
VERSARE PINOT GRIGIO INZOLIA
LINDEMANS BIN 65 CHARDONNAY
WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL CHARDONNAY
KUMALA CAPE CLASSIC WHITE

JACOBS CREEK PINOT GRIGIO 75CL
STOWELLS PINOT GRIGIO

LINDEMANS BIN 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC
LINDEMANS WINEMAKERS RELEASE CHARDONNAY
NEDERBURG 5600 PINOT GRIGIO

JC SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL

THREE MILLS WHITE 1X75CL

ECHO FALLS SAUV BLANC

ECHO FALLS PEACH & MANGO

ECHO FALLS CHARDONNAY

CASILLERO CHARDONNAY

BLOSSOM HILL PINOT GRIGIO
STOWELLS CHENIN BLANC

STOWELLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
BAREFOOT PINOT GRIGIO 75CL

WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL SAUVIGNON BLANC
BAREFOOT SAUVIGNON BLANC75CL
HARDY VR SAUVIGNON BLANC
CASILLERO PINOT GRIGIO

YELLOW TAIL SAUVIGNON BLANC

LAS MONTANAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
LAS MONTANAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
GALLO SUMMER WHITE

EAGLEHAWK CHARDONNAY

ECHO FALLS CHARDONAY PINOT GRIGIO
BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
VERSARE CHARDONNAY

ECHO FALLS PINOT GRIGIO

CASILLERO SAUVIGNON BLANC
LAMBRINI ORIGINAL 1.25L 6%

BLOSSOM HILL CHARDONNAY

CALVET CHABLIS

ECHO FALLS FRUITY WHITE PEACH AND & MANGO
LAMBRINI CHERRY £2.99 75CL
LAMBRINI STRWBRY £2.99 75CL
LAMBRINI PEACH £2.99 75CL

| HEART PROSECCO

| HEART CHARDONNAY

I HEART PINOT GRIGIO

VERSARE SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL
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Height Width Depth
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745867
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900203
904403
906650
907088
908238
908239
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913388
913744
914016
916516
916526
916704

9322214008902
9322214009961
37804320638424
37804320746396
9311218000692
9312088002120

5010134016414
20764253950645

Name

YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY

YELLOW TAIL PINOT GRIGIO

ISLA NEGRA SEASHORE CHARDONNAY

ISLA NEGRA SEASHORE SAUVIGNON BLANC
LINDEMANS BIN 85 PINOT GRIGIO
EAGLEHAWK SEMILLON CHARD

DI MARIA PROSECCO

ECHO FALLS FRUITY STRAWBERRY & LIME
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL PINOT GRIG

b05060078183987 B H SPRITZ ELDERFL & LEM

5060078184007

9311220005692
5011166009368
5010134018951
4069600010310

4069600006320

BLOSSOM HILL SPRITZ RASPBERRY AND &
BLACKCURRENT

BLOSSOM HILL SPRITZ CHER

19 CRIMES CHARDONNAY

LAMBRINI ORIGINAL 6% 75CL

ECHO FALLS SUMMER BERRIES

BLOSSOM HILL GIN FIZZ LEMON AND ROSEMARY
SQUEALING PIG N/Z MALBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
BLOSSOM HILL GIN FIZZ RHUBARB
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Height Width Depth
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7.00cm
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2.00cm
2.00cm




